Part Number: 8471NH
Audio, Control and Instrumentation Cable 300 V +80 °C, Unshielded
Product Description
AWG16 (19xAWG29) tinned copper
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass B2ca
Suitable Applications: Instrumentation and computer cable; For data transmission applications

EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-01-01
Suitability
Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Suitability - Non-Halogenated: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
C(UL) Flammability: FT4
UL Flammability: UL1685 FT4 Loading
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
Amount of Halogen acc. to IEC 60754-1 & EN50267-1: Zero
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): No
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
8471NH.01500 Blue 500 m
8471NH.001000 Chrome 1,000 m
8471NH.001500 Chrome 1,500 m
8471NH.00152 Chrome 152 m
8471NH.00305 Chrome 305 m
8471NH.00500 Chrome 500 m
8471NH.K01000 Chrome 1,000 m
8471NH.K0305 Chrome 305 m
8471NH.K0500 Chrome 500 m
8471NH.00153 Chrome 153 m
8471NH.021000 Green 1,000 m
8471NH.031000 White 1,000 m
8471NH.03500 White 500 m
History
Revision Number: 5
© 2019 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.